Telford & Wrekin
Co-operative Council

Telford and Wrekin t. Better Births
FAMILY HUBS _) Shropshire, Telford & Wrekin

Protect, care and invest .
to create a better borough *

BABY FIRST AID AND ACCIDENT
PREVENTION COURSES

Are you currently pregnant or have had a baby in the last year?
Do you live in Telford & Wrekin?

As part of the Telford & Wrekin Start for Life initiative, there are FREE places
available on both Baby First Aid and Accident Prevention Courses held at various
community venues and run by the award winning Mini First Aid!
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Baby First Aid:

Wednesday 9th August 2023, 10am - 12pm at The Woodlands Family Hub,
Woodside

Tuesday 5th September 2023, 6pm - 8p m - Turreff Hall, Donnington
Saturday 21st October 2023, 2pm - 4pm at Dawley Town Hall
Saturday 28th October 2023, 10am - 12pm at Dawley Town Hall

Tuesday 14th November 2023, 6pm - 8pm - Tweedale Fire Station

Accident Prevention:
Thursday 27th July 2023, 6pm - 8pm at Tweedale Fire Station

Wednesday 16th August 2023, 1pm - 3pm - The Woodlands Family Hub
Thursday 31st August 2023, 6pm - 8pm at Tweedale Fire Station
Thursday 29th September 2023, 6pm - 8pm at Tweedale Fire Station
Tuesday 21st November 2023, 6pm - 8pm - Tweedale Fire Station

*Further dates to be added*

Course places are limited, to book now please contact

—ﬂ betterbirths.stw@nhs.net <—-———




